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Overview

2024/09/18 15:35:19

Price
97.49 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

3.38% (3.19)

US20825C1045
COP

Xetra

EUR

Utilities

Stock

113,063 EUR
S&P 500

97.49 EUR (46)
97.72 EUR (147)
97.22 EUR
97.49 EUR
97.22 EUR
94.30 EUR
97.34561 EUR
187

18,203.63

3

87
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date Headline Download
2024/07/12 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/06/21 2 Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/06/14 ZIE  Global Equity Ratings &
2024/05/29 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/04/26 2 Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US20825C1045-2024-09-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS20825C1045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US20825C1045&ID_NOTATION=6080037
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US20825C1045&ID_NOTATION=6080037
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US20825C1045&ID_NOTATION=6080037
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=769288fc3810f3385f63d7a00d695ca5e8ec8ac953392c3646aebd1a90929613&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cb829c40a766de332&time=1726756790&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3d6128b899100d5510ae5e5fe6dba7492561068fe3c458e488b86740b55885df&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=acf9abdeb5be251d6&time=1726756790&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0edbdc602a8ca99d7094d35638cdbc78eba076812214cb847e4b0efb3bd0f306&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=15ba2a5d5c4315e1a&time=1726756790&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aa55323c7b174b1051cbe510c3922598e226bd0f1c494f5cf40711a037037498&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=49fe89f5b0706123e&time=1726756790&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c357738b313f5f278ba9ef2166b66695bce1f36e7ec9c707962e369dd05fdf3a&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=079e4c9ec67b119e9&time=1726756790&tool=RSC

CONOCOPHILLIPS

Details

2024/09/18 15:35:19

Price
97.49 EUR

Difference (] 3.38% (3.19)

General attributes

ISIN US20825C1045
Symbol COP
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 113,063 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 97.49 EUR (46)
Ask (Ask size) 97.72 EUR (147)
Open 97.22 EUR
High 97.49 EUR
Low 97.22 EUR
Close (prev. day) 94.30 EUR
VWAP 97.34561 EUR
Volume (pcs) 187
Trading volume 18,203.63
Number of trades 3
Last size 87
Performance and Risk
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

94.05 EUR (18

98.91 EUR (102
104.42 EUR (173
107.27 EUR (253

Perf (%)

-14.54% -19.88% +88.04%

Perf (abs.) -16.04 -23.40  +44.15

Beta - -

Volatility  22.78 23.15 35.06

CESKAS

spofitelna

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CONOCOPHILLIPS

92.62 EUR (2024/09/16
126.10 EUR (2024/04/12
(

)

)

)

)

126.10 EUR (2024/04/12)
)

)

92.62 EUR (2024/09/16)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/ 15:35 97.49 EUR 0.02 3
09/18
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:30 96.68 EUR 0.00 4
09/18
Tradegate 2024/ 15:29 96.68 EUR 0.03 7
09/18
Stuttgart 2024/ 08:01 96.68 EUR 0.00 1
09/18
SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/ 17:35 59.20 CHF 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=6080037
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=235630786
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23809117
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6069409
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=44094256
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NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF

Trading After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/20

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/10

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/17

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

16:24

08:00

16:10

08:01

08:01

08:09

17:44

12:30

08:08

108.52 USD

97.02 EUR

104.6662 USD

96.64 EUR

96.65 EUR

96.63 EUR

96.98 EUR

96.68 EUR

96.59 EUR

177.91

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

16,173
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6063928
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6077643
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=206811828
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307251990
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167780617
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6069410
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210189
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210189
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906252
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906252
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30739785
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6064055

CONOCOPHILLIPS

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

\ ConocoPhillips operates as an exploration and production company, which engages in the

CMophi“ips exploration, production, transport, and marketing of crude oil, bitumen, and natural gas. It
operates through the following geographical segments: Alaska, Lower 48, Canada, Europe,

Middle East, and North Africa, Asia Pacific, and Other International. The Alaska segment
explores for, produces, transports, and markets crude oil, natural gas, and natural gas
liquids. The Lower 48 segment operates in the United States and the Gulf of Mexico. The
Canada segment refers to oil sands development in the Athabasca Region of northeastern
CONOCOPHILLIPS Alberta and a liquids-rich unconventional play in western Canada. The Europe, Middle East,
and North Africa segment includes operations and exploration activities in Norway, the
United Kingdom, and Libya. The Asia Pacific segment focuses on explorations and product
operations in China, Indonesia, Malaysia, and Australia. The Other International segment

Contact Details

925 North Eldridge Parkway - 77079

Houston handles exploration activities in Columbia and Argentina. The company was founded by
Telefon: +1-281-293-1000 Isaac Elder Blake on November 25, 1875 and is headquartered in Houston, TX.
Fax: +
E-mail: -
Members of Management Board
PDF Downloads Arjun Murti Member of Board of
Company report: CONOCOPHILLIPS & Directors
David Seaton Member of Board of
Directors
Dennis Arriola Member of Board of
Directors
Gay Evans Member of Board of
Directors
Jeffrey Joerres Member of Board of
Directors
Nelda Connors Member of Board of
Directors
Robert Niblock Member of Board of
Directors
Robert Walker Member of Board of
Directors
Sharmila Shahani- Member of Board of
Mulligan Directors
Timothy Leach Member of Board of
Directors
William McRaven  Member of Board of
Directors
Ryan M. Lance Chairman of Managing
Board
Dominic E. Member of Executive
Macklon Committee
Nick Olds Member of Executive
Committee
Tim Leach Member of Executive
Committee
W.L. (Bill) Bullock, Member of Executive
Jr. Committee
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US20825C1045-2024-09-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS20825C1045
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